ASS, REC	The second secon	REF. Cs 3/A	15 1900 5074 G	cd301 Special	Instruction:
Mn Surveyo	A second		SNMENT (Office)		
From (Pe	son): Chin lee yin	1 of	AIG	Da	tertime: 20/3/10/00/12.00
Estimated			Bill to:		
vir) ao	WS/TP RES/OD RI	S/EVA/INV/N	MY 7 CS		
	t Vehicle No:	-	78084	Insured:	Sky 94499
at Works	op m/s	Anex	Motoring	Tel:	9/69 0825
of		25 Kaiki f		# 61-5	
Policy No			Claim No:	',	39237386
. Sum Insu			Excess:		
Make of	/ch:		I.M.Coord.	D.C	D.A. 183/19
(Client's R	cord)			D.(J.A
CA / R	EV / REP. / REV 24 P	URS .		1	I,O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Tin	12.21pm@2013/	Person Conta	cted: pei fiver	Vehic	CE INVOITE .
-					
Date/Tim		(X) Estin	nate		
-	SMH 7808)	1 - X			
	SKU 9449 P	- X.			
	Dismantle:	11/2/2019	4		
	After repair	Plouli			
+	inster infant	25/3/201			

Similar 60 MC1.	SSIGNMENT
AO	
rom: Date:	Veh No: SMH 78084 Yr Regn: Jan / 19
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cal / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD (TP/TWS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toyota Noah c.c (797
at Workshop m/s Apex Motoring	Colour White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp.Reading [2263] T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: ZWR800348845
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inopder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 175 /65 R/8
(Policy Condition)	rys size.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/	7
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	
	D/Pol C
BY TO YES AGOINT TO THE	
	<u> </u>
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	1 00-07-1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at WS 4:30
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / C Date: Person Contacted:	V. 14/7
Date / Time Aotion / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Trocal & Zaco	
9	
DEC	EIVED 0 2 APR 2019
REC	
	by .
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report 1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 3 Survey Fee: 180
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 3 Survey Fee: 180 Transportation:
1) : Final Report 2) : Add	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: S+RS,_SI Interview (\$) Photos
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Stress: Survey Fee: Transportation: Stress: Photos

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE ...

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 20/3/2019 12:09:25 PM

Attachments: MH7808U vs SKU9449P.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



19/03/2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 Fax: 6415 3727

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT BETWEEN VEHICLE NO. SMH 7808 U AND VEHICLE NO. SKU 9449 P ON 18/03/2019 @ 2230 Hrs

We are the appointed repair workshop of vehicle no. SMH 7808 U.

We understand that you are the insurer of vehicle no. SKU 9449 P.

The owner of vehicle number SMH 7808 U has authorised us to carry out the repairs to his vehicle which was damaged by your insured's vehicle. The owner intends to make a claim against your insured and/or insured's authorised driver for the accident which is caused wholly and/or contributed by your insured and/or your insured's authorised driver's negligence.

We hereby give you notice of the accident and an opportunity to inspect the damaged to the vehicle prior to the commencement of the repairs.

The vehicle is now at our workshop awaiting for your inspection at the following address: 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-55 Synergy@KB Singapore 417800 Mobile No. 91690825 / peijie@expresscar.com.sg. Ms Lim

Yours faithfully

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6882D	
Vehicle No.:	SMH7808U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Apr 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	NOAH HYBRID 7-SEATER 1.8X CVT	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2018	
Engine No.:	2ZR0C48330	
Chassis No.:	ZWR800348845	
Maximum Power Output:	100.0 kW (134 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$33,549.00	
Original Registration Date:	31 Jan 2019	
First Registration Date:	31 Jan 2019	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$28,969.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Jan 2029	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$21,726.00	
COE Expiry Date:	30 Jan 2029	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$33,989.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$33,395.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$55,121.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Apr 2019

OK

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 20/03/2019 12:18

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	**
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/03/2019 12:09
Date Of Accident	18/03/2019 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 4 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMH7808U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201116882D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93690018
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93690018
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	NOAH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRER USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5089067751-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	The state of the s
Name of Driver	KOH CHENG HWEE JOSEPH
NRIC No	S8020319E

 NRIC No
 \$8020319E

 Date Of Birth
 11/07/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 16/12/2010

Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93690018

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 209 JURONG EAST ST 21 # 10-345

Postcode

600209

OTHER - HIRER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Details of Police Action

Police Station Name

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY, POSTCODE: 609962, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKU9449P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

KOO LILY

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S7017649A

Contact Number

91380378

39H WEST COAST PARK #11-27

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder a Signature

A STACK OF THE PARK OF

Date & Time: # 19 03 19

11.44am

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 19-03-19

11:48 gan

Reporting Centre ersonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

, la	SKETCH PLAN
*	ONEWAY
P	Lots PARKING LOTS
1	Lots PARKING LOTS
_	F->stopLine -
	SKU9449P->
?	NAY WAY
	WALL PARKING LOTS I
-	WALL SE PARKING LOTS
	15 1
5	
1	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	Refer to police report.
ŀ	
ŀ	
ŀ	
1	
-	
1	
L	
ſ	
1	
+	
-	
1	
-	
1	
T	
	ECLARATION
V	We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
	The sold
_	
Po	All cyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centure Resonnel's Signature Ite & Time: 19.5.19 (if driver is not the policyholder) Name:
132	111011 monte is not trie bouchmonth together
Da	11-48am Date & Time: 19-03-19 NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

Report No. T/20190319/2086

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 19/03/2019 15:37		fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 86		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: KOH CHENG HWEE JOSEPH			Address: APT BLK 209 JURONG EAST STREET 21 #10-345 SINGAPORE 600209			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$8020319E			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93690018		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 38	Date of Birth: 11/07/1980	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/03/2019 22:30	Type of Location Car Park	
Location: Along Road 1 AIRPORT BC Carpark of Te Weather:	ULEVARD	Road Surface;	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry			
2 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light	
		Not Controlled	1	.ignt	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SKU9449P	Car				Slightly Damaged	2
SMH7808U	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999 2 of 4 Report No. T/20190319/2086

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					1000	
Name	KOO LILY			ID No		S7017649A
Related Vehicle	SKU9449P (Car)			Contact No.		91380378
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree of	Degree of Injury NIL			
Driver			the make s		102/15	
Name	KOH CHENG HWEE	JOSEPH		ID No		S8020319E
Related Vehicle	SMH7808U (Car)		21,2	Conta	ct No.	93690018
Hospital/Clinic	RAFFLESMEDICAL			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	19/03/2019		Date Disc			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of			

Brief Details.

On 18/03/2019 at about 2230hrs, I was driving my vehicle SMH7808U going out from Terminal 4 Carpark Level 1. When I was driving along the drive way near to the exit, I saw a car from the minor lane beside the slope travelling towards my lane, at high speed. I then made an emergency brake to avoid collision however it was too late, the car's front-right part hit onto the front-left part of my car.

We then alighted our vehicles to check on the damages as well as if anyone injured. The female driver informed that she was not injured and did not need medical attention at the point of time, she also informed that the two children on board was ok as well. We then exchanged particulars and left the location.

The damages to my car as follows:

- Front-left bumper dented;
- Front-left grill out of place;
- Front bonnet cover shifted;
- Front-left head light shifted.

I as unsure about the cost of the damages. I wish to inform that there was stopping line at the minor lane, the female driver supposed to stop and made a check before she proceed however she did not do so.

On 19/03/2019 in the morning, I informed the car leasing company (Favordrive Car Rental) as my car is a rented car, the other driver's particulars were also forwarded to them.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999 3 of 4 Report No. T/20190319/2086

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

On 19/03/2019 around noon, I went to seek medical treatment as I can feel strain at my neck area due to the impact. I was given three days MC from Raffles Medical.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20190319/2086

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 MIAO TIAN	Signature Of Informant:				
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/03/2019 15:37				
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	Classification Of Case:				
Contact No.: 65476151	SN 34				
Authentication Stamp NP168 SIGNITURE					

CMU178084

Fron	t Portion	5)Nor Working Ale	1.		V
NA(INC	Item	CON	140	101
100	99188	6 Frt Number Plate	- 01	AC	V
100	99188	7 Frt Number Plate Base	1	1	-
1003	99188	9 Frt Number Plate Garnish	+		-
1004	4 99130	0 Frt Bumper	Cust	-	1
1005	99234	1 Frt Bumper Clips	McC	1	
-1006	99132	5 Frt Bumper Bracket	Me	-	
1007	1 99146	2 Frt Bumper Side Retainer	1	1	-
-1.008	3 99143	3 Frt Bumper Reinforcement	k	-	100
1009	99131	8 Frt Bumper Beam	1		-
1010	99146	8 Frt Bumper Sponge	1	-	-
1011	99142	7 Frt Bumper Protector	+	-	
1012	99142	0 Frt Bumper Pad	1		
1013	99136	3 Frt Bumper Grille	_	-	-
1014	99130	1 Frt Bumper Moulding	1		-
1015	99140	7 Frt Bumper Lower Spoiler	-		-
1016	99143	Frt Bumper Sensor	-		_
1017	99510	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		-	_
1018	99135	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	-	-	-
1019	995079	Frt LH Bumper Fog Lamp	-		
1020	995080	Frt RH Bumper Fog Lamp	-	\dashv	
1021	991793	Frt Grille	/DA	-	_
1022	991328	Frt Grille Emblem	UNA	-	_
1023	991799	Frt Grille Chrome Moulding	1140	-/	-
1024	991222	Frt Apron Panel	-	\dashv	
1025	992013	Frt Support Panel	Vun	ma	_
1026	992025	Frt Support Panel Top Garnish Cover	1-4	741	
1027	992416	Horn		-	
1028	991277	Frt Brace Panel	1.	\dashv	
1029	995153	Frt LH Headlamp Assy 100	Q.	-	
1030	991821	Frt RH Headlamp Assy	-	-	
1031	995088	Fr. LH Side Lamp		-	_
1032	995089	Fri RH Side Lamp		1	_
	990248	Bonnet			_
1034	991328	Bonnet Emblem			
1035	990287	Bonnet Lock		-	
1036	990285	Bonnet Insulator		1	
1037	990273	Bonnet Hinge			
1038	990261	Bonnet Damper			
1039	990305	Bonnet Rubber			
1040	990252	Bonnet Cable			
1041	990311	Bonnet Stand			
1042	990119	Air Con Condenser			
1043	990122	Air Con Fan Assy			
1044	990134	Air Con Suction Pipe (Low Pressure)			
1045	990118	Air Con Suction Hose			
1040	990114	Air Con Discharge Pipe (High Pressure)			
1048	990140	Air Con Discharge Hose Air Con Liquid Pipe			
1040	995066	Air Con Receiver Drier			
1050	990111	Air Con Compressor Assy			
1051	995294	Air Con Belt			
1052	995074	Radiator			
1053	992738	Radiator Cowling		_	
1054	992742	Radiator Fan Assy			
	002745	Radiator Fan Clutch	***	-	
1055		Radiator Hose Top		_	
1055	992758				1
1055	992758	Radiator Mose 10p		_	
1055 1056 1057	992758 992757	Radiator Hose Bottom			
1055 1056 1057 1058	992758 992757 992741	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank	=	+	
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059	992758 992757 992741 990151	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy		1	
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060 061	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060 061 062	992758 992757 992741 990151 990056 990056	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060 061 062 063	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056 990089 991712	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060 061 062 063	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056 990089 991712 991713	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 060 061 062 063 064 065	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056 990089 991712 991713 991054	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover Frt Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Cympan)			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060 061 062 063 064 065 066	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056 990089 991712 991713 991054 991714	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover Frt Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen) Front Exhaust Pipe			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1060 061 062 063 064 065 066	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056 990089 991712 991713 991054 991714 990219	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover Frt Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen) Front Exhaust Pipe Battery			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1059 1060 1061 1062 1063 1064 1065 1066 1067 1068	992758 992757 992741 990151 990070 990056 990089 991712 991713 991054 991714 990219 990224	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover Frt Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen) Front Exhaust Pipe Battery Battery Cover			
1055 1056 1057 1058 1059 1059 1060 061 062 063 064 065 066 067	992758 992757 992741 990151 990056 990089 991712 991713 991054 991714 990219 990224 990223	Radiator Hose Bottom Radiator Expansion Tank Air Duct Air Cleaner Assy Air Cleaner Hose Air Cleaner Resonator Frt Exhaust Manifold Frt Exhaust Manifold Cover Frt Exhaust Manifold Sensor (Oxygen) Front Exhaust Pipe			

		Vehicle No:	47	0	O
NAC		Item	COI		
1071		Fuse Box			
1072		Relay Box			
1073	995053	Wiper Washer Tank			
1075		Wiper Washer Tank Motor			
1075		Alternator Assy	1		L
1076		Alternator Belt			L
		Power Steering Pump		_	-
1070	992003	Power Steering Belt		_	
1079	002602	Power Steering Cooler Pipe Power Steering Hose	-		
1081	992092	Power Steering Hose		-	L
1082	990010	ABS Pump Control Unit Brake Master Pump Assy	+	_	
1083	990403	Brake Booster Pump Assy		-	_
	991005	Engine Top Cover	-	-	_
1085	991011	Engine Under Cover	+	-	_
1086	.990946	Engine Mounting	-	-	_
		Engine Mounting Frt	-		_
1088	990950	Engine Mounting LH	+	\vdash	,
1089	990952	Engine Mounting RH	+	1	_
1090	990951	Engine Mounting Rear		\vdash	-
1091	992234	Gear Box Mounting	T		_
1092	991520	Frt LH Chassis Member			
1093	991520	Frt RH Chassis Member			
1094	990728	Frt Vertical Cross Member	-		
1095	991863	Frt Lower Cross Member	1		
1002	995070	Frt LH Fender	Rya	1	
1097	995147	Frt LH Fender Inner Panel Frt LH Fender Lamp	+ '		
	995148	Frt LH Fender Protector	-		_
1100	991740	Frt LH Fender Inner Shield	-	-	_
11.01	995179	Frt LH Mudflap	+	-	_
1102	995170	Frt LH Wheel Rim	+	-	-
1103	994025	Frt LH Rim Cover			_
1104	995065	Frt LH Tyre			
1105	995071	Frt R.H Fender			,
1106	991739	Frt RH Fender Inner Panel			
1107	991744	Frt RH Fender Lamp	-		
1100	991732	Frt RH Fender Protector Frt RH Fender Inner Shield	14	_	
1110	991884	Fre RH Mudflap	-	-	_
1111	992087	Frt RH Wheel Rim -	+	-	_
	994025	Frt RH Rim Cover	1	-	
1113	995065	Frt RH Tyre		-	-
1114	992093	Frt Windscreen Glass		-	_
1115	992117,	Frt Windscreen Rubber			
1116	992108	Frt Windscreen Moulding			
1117	992098	Frt Windscreen Sealant			
1118	991019	ERP Bracket			
1119		ERP Unit			
1120	002142	Frt Wiper Arm Frt Wiper Blade			
1122		Wiper Panel Garnish		-	
1123		Firewall Panel		-	-
	990753	Dashboard Assy		-	-
1125	992282	Glove Box Cover		-	-
1126	992281	Glove Box Compartment	-	-	_
1127	994483	Steering Wheel Airbag	-	-	
1128	994485	Steering Wheel Airbay Sensor	1	+	
1129	990749	Dashboard Airbag	1-	+	
		Dashboard Airbag Sensor		-	
	990029	Airbag Control Unit		-	-
1132	990864	Fr: Driver Seat	+	-	
1133	991922	Frt RH Seat Belt Assy	+-+	-	
1134	991899	Frt Passenger Seat		+	_
1135	995182	Frt LH Seat Belt Assw.		-	
1136	990247	Sticker ·		-	-
			1	-+	-
			T		
1			1		
6	<u></u>		1 1	1.5	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	/	Adj Subm	itted	Ins Auth'ed	S	Status	
Main	19 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		20 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	- (S\$0.00 View Rpt				Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	C	laim Detai	ls	r	Docume	nts		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Cre	ated	by adjuster]			
Insured:	Foo Chee	Juey, ID: S747	3107D								
Main Claimant:	-	100									
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMH780	18U			Date of Lo			9 00:00 - :59 and 18 Days Fr	om LTA	Reg Date (M	lan Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 547	4692373SG			Policy/Cov Note No.:	er 1900	0116	65 (Comprehens	sive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKU9449	P			Policy No. (Claimant)):					
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Apex Mot	oring () 25 Kaki	Bukit Road 4, #01-5	5 Synergy	@ KB, 4178	300 Kaki E	Bukit -	Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-300	0 [Har	ndled	by Loh, Chee-H	leng] C	hee-Heng.Lo	h@aig.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled b	y XING	GUO (QIANG] [Fir	al Rpt	t due 29/0	3/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mail
AIG_SG	(21/03/2019)	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Report	t							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡				View A	11 [Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handi	er Ass	signed By	y _	Completed 0	n	Created On	Done?
							-	ACCES TO SECURE	THE PERSON NAMED IN		

Claim Documents

*SMH7808U (5474692373SG) [SKU9449P] TP

> Mar 18 2019 12:00AM [Foo Chee Juey] Apex Motoring

Asse	essment Reports		1 per p		✓
Vo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
ı	21/03/19 13:28	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKU9449P, Claimant: FOO CHEE JUEY	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	oage 🔻	▼
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	21/03/19 09:57	General View	ð	Load JPG	✓
2	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
5	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
7	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
8	21/03/19 09:57	General View	O	Load JPG	✓
9	21/03/19 09:57	General View	Ð	Load JPG	~
10	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	~
11	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	4
12	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	~
14	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	4
15	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
20	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
21	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	√
22	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	~
23	21/03/19 09:57	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	21/03/19 09:58	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
25	21/03/19 09:58	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
26	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
27	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
28	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	<u>-</u>
29	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
30	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	Į.
31	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	5
32	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		
33	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
34	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
35	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
36	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
37	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
38	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
39	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
40	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
41	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
42	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
43	02/04/19 09:01	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
44	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
45	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
46	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
47	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
48	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
49	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
50	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
51	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
52	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
53	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
54	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
55	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
56	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
57	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
58	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
59	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	~
60	02/04/19 09:02	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
Dor	cumentation				
		ATC Asia Pasific Incurance Pto Ltd (SC)	1 per		Print
No 1	Finalized On 26/03/19 11:58	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) TP GIA	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Print

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG19005027/GCD3E2

Date:

04/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1900011665

Claimant Vehicle

SMH7808U

Insured Vehicle No:

SKU9449P

No: Date of Loss:

18/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5474692373SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMH7808U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA NOAH, 1.8 (A) 31/01/2019 (Man. Year: 2018) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

2ZR0C48330 ZWR800348845

12263 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1797 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

Front Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount	(S\$) 0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/03/2019

Date Inspected:

20/03/2019 Inspected At:

Apex Motoring

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-55 Synergy @

KB

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRT BUMPER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
2	1	*FRT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
3	1	*FRT GRILLE	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
4	1	*FRT GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
5	1	*FRT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
6	1	*FRT LH HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	0.00 F	*-F
7	1	*FRT LH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*-F
F=Fra	anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
		Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >